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1 Mick Walsh 1422.15 20 3 39.93 719.50 13 719.50 13 41.13 702.65 15 1422.15 14 1422.15 20
2 Frank Hulton 4741.58 10 5 36.45 788.20 10 788.20 10 39.24 736.49 10 1524.69 11 33.57 799.52 8 2324.21 9
3 Rich Bago 5652.05 4 2 32.32 888.92 6 888.92 6 32.93 877.61 6 1766.53 6 30.12 891.10 3 2657.63 6
4 Mike Shellim 4280.46 15 7 40.86 703.13 14 703.13 14 43.25 668.20 18 1371.33 16 37.89 708.36 12 2079.69 14
5 Simon Thornton 5281.98 7 7 32.01 897.53 5 897.53 5 30.90 935.27 5 1832.80 5 32.49 826.10 5 2658.90 5
6 Stuart Wallace 4535.37 13 7 38.07 754.66 12 754.66 12 40.00 722.50 12 1477.16 13 36.67 731.93 9 2209.09 13
7 Mike Evans 5202.24 8 3 33.93 846.74 7 846.74 7 35.77 807.93 9 1654.67 8 38.45 698.04 13 2352.71 8
8 Ian Mason 2624.26 18 5 42.82 670.94 18 670.94 18 40.85 707.46 14 1378.40 15 40.57 661.57 15 2039.97 15
9 Mark Abotts 5304.84 6 3 34.89 823.44 9 823.44 9 33.16 871.53 7 1694.97 7 32.64 822.30 6 2517.27 7

10 Joel West 5784.75 3 5 29.46 975.22 2 975.22 2 29.87 967.52 4 1942.74 3 31.49 852.33 4 2795.07 3
11 Tom Macpherson 4205.83 16 2 42.14 681.77 17 681.77 17 50.01 577.88 20 1259.65 19 42.05 638.28 18 1897.93 18
12 Mark Treble 4549.52 12 7 36.72 782.40 11 782.40 11 39.57 730.35 11 1512.75 12 36.87 727.96 10 2240.71 11
13 John Treble 598.04 21 2 48.04 598.04 20 598.04 20 598.04 21 598.04 21
14 Martin Newnham 5866.32 2 6 29.61 970.28 3 970.28 3 29.56 977.67 3 1947.95 2 26.84 1000.00 1 2947.95 1
15 Graeme Mohoney 2741.89 17 5 41.88 686.00 16 686.00 16 42.38 681.92 17 1367.92 17 41.71 643.49 17 2011.41 16
16 Mark Redsell 5928.66 1 3 28.73 1000.00 1 1000.00 1 28.90 1000.00 1 2000.00 1 29.97 895.56 2 2895.56 2
17 Ian Falconer 1759.16 19 4 50.12 573.22 21 573.22 21 47.01 614.76 19 1187.98 20 46.99 571.18 19 1759.16 19
18 Keith Wood 4800.19 9 3 34.81 825.33 8 825.33 8 40.54 712.87 13 1538.20 9 38.81 691.57 14 2229.77 12
19 Martin Drewett 4294.41 14 7 44.73 642.29 19 642.29 19 42.04 687.44 16 1329.73 18 41.69 643.79 16 1973.52 17
20 Tony Livingston 4588.84 11 4 40.91 702.27 15 702.27 15 34.94 827.13 8 1529.40 10 37.19 721.69 11 2251.09 10
21 Paul Garnett 5497.41 5 3 31.45 913.51 4 913.51 4 29.24 988.37 2 1901.88 4 32.70 820.79 7 2722.67 4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Fastest Time of the day 26.84 by Martin Newnham Fastest Time 28.73 by Mark Redsell Fastest Time 28.90 by Mark Redsell Fastest Time 26.84 by Martin Newnham
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1 Mick Walsh 1422.15 20 3
2 Frank Hulton 4741.58 10 5
3 Rich Bago 5652.05 4 2
4 Mike Shellim 4280.46 15 7
5 Simon Thornton 5281.98 7 7
6 Stuart Wallace 4535.37 13 7
7 Mike Evans 5202.24 8 3
8 Ian Mason 2624.26 18 5
9 Mark Abotts 5304.84 6 3

10 Joel West 5784.75 3 5
11 Tom Macpherson 4205.83 16 2
12 Mark Treble 4549.52 12 7
13 John Treble 598.04 21 2
14 Martin Newnham 5866.32 2 6
15 Graeme Mohoney 2741.89 17 5
16 Mark Redsell 5928.66 1 3
17 Ian Falconer 1759.16 19 4
18 Keith Wood 4800.19 9 3
19 Martin Drewett 4294.41 14 7
20 Tony Livingston 4588.84 11 4
21 Paul Garnett 5497.41 5 3

Fastest Time of the day 26.84 by Martin Newnham
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1422.15 20 1422.15 20 1422.15 20
35.94 809.96 9 2397.68 9 42.15 683.03 16 3134.17 10 36.27 818.58 12 3952.75 10
30.73 947.28 4 2727.30 5 29.44 977.92 2 3705.22 4 30.05 988.01 2 4693.23 4
40.19 724.30 14 2135.79 14 38.88 740.48 13 2876.27 14 40.34 735.99 15 3612.26 15
33.49 869.21 7 2702.01 6 33.44 860.94 6 3562.95 6 33.25 892.93 8 4455.88 6
39.08 744.88 12 2231.47 13 38.28 752.08 12 2983.55 13 35.80 829.32 11 3812.87 13
31.94 911.39 5 2566.06 8 35.42 812.81 8 3378.87 8 31.52 941.94 5 4320.81 8
42.54 100 684.29 17 1962.69 18 2624.26 18 2624.26 18
32.57 893.76 6 2588.73 7 32.84 876.67 4 3465.40 7 33.93 875.03 9 4340.43 7
29.12 999.65 2 2942.39 3 34.56 833.04 7 3794.72 3 29.69 1000.00 1 4794.72 3
41.70 698.08 15 2018.13 17 40.79 705.81 15 2723.94 17 43.06 689.50 16 3413.44 16
36.46 798.40 11 2311.15 11 39.61 726.83 14 3039.11 12 37.89 783.58 13 3822.69 12

598.04 21 598.04 21 598.04 21
29.11 1000.00 1 2977.67 2 30.13 955.52 3 3947.95 2 33.24 893.20 7 4903.47 2
39.85 730.48 13 2098.40 15 2741.89 16 2741.89 17
29.71 979.80 3 2979.80 1 28.79 1000.00 1 3979.80 1 31.29 948.86 4 4928.66 1

1759.16 19 1759.16 19 1759.16 19
36.04 807.71 10 2345.91 10 36.33 792.45 10 3138.36 9 33.22 893.73 6 4032.09 9
41.90 694.74 16 2025.97 16 37.98 758.03 11 2784.00 15 34.20 868.12 10 3652.12 14

2251.09 12 35.94 801.05 9 3052.14 11 38.21 777.02 14 3829.16 11
34.61 841.08 8 2742.96 4 33.36 863.00 5 3605.96 5 30.60 970.26 3 4576.22 5

Round 4 (1 Discard Active) Round 5 (1 Discard Active) Round 6 (1 Discard Active)
Fastest Time 29.11 by Martin Newnham Fastest Time 28.79 by Mark Redsell Fastest Time 29.69 by Joel West



Rounds Complete 7
N

um
be

r

Pilots Name Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

To
ta

l S
co

re

R
an

k

D
is

ca
rd

R
ou

nd
s

1 Mick Walsh 1422.15 20 3
2 Frank Hulton 4741.58 10 5
3 Rich Bago 5652.05 4 2
4 Mike Shellim 4280.46 15 7
5 Simon Thornton 5281.98 7 7
6 Stuart Wallace 4535.37 13 7
7 Mike Evans 5202.24 8 3
8 Ian Mason 2624.26 18 5
9 Mark Abotts 5304.84 6 3

10 Joel West 5784.75 3 5
11 Tom Macpherson 4205.83 16 2
12 Mark Treble 4549.52 12 7
13 John Treble 598.04 21 2
14 Martin Newnham 5866.32 2 6
15 Graeme Mohoney 2741.89 17 5
16 Mark Redsell 5928.66 1 3
17 Ian Falconer 1759.16 19 4
18 Keith Wood 4800.19 9 3
19 Martin Drewett 4294.41 14 7
20 Tony Livingston 4588.84 11 4
21 Paul Garnett 5497.41 5 3

Fastest Time of the day 26.84 by Martin Newnham
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1422.15 20
37.79 788.83 9 4741.58 10
31.09 958.82 5 5652.05 4

4280.46 15
37.83 787.99 10 5281.98 7
44.98 662.73 13 4535.37 13
33.82 881.43 7 5202.24 8

2624.26 18
30.91 964.41 3 5304.84 6
30.11 990.03 2 5784.75 3
37.62 792.39 8 4205.83 16

4549.52 12
598.04 21

30.96 962.85 4 5866.32 2
2741.89 17

29.81 1000.00 1 5928.66 1
1759.16 19

38.81 768.10 11 4800.19 9
4294.41 14

39.24 759.68 12 4588.84 11
32.36 921.19 6 5497.41 5

Round 7 (1 Discard Active)
Fastest Time 29.81 by Mark Redsell


